AL-AMEEN PUBLIC SCHOOL, SREEMOOLANAGARAM
RESULT OF THREE YEARS

YEAR

CLASS

NO: OF
STUDENTS
APPEARED

NO: OF
STUDENTS
PASSED

PASS%

REMARKS

2022-23

37

37

100%

SCHOOL TOPPER - 96%
DISTINCTION - 36
FULLAL1-0

ABOVE 90% - 10
TOTAL CENTUM - 2

Xl

16

16

100%

SCHOOL TOPPER - 95.2%
DISTINCTION - 14

FULL A1-1

ABOVE 90% - 2

TOTAL CENTUM - NIL

2023-24

39

39

100%

SCHOOL TOPPER — 96.6%
DISTINCTION - 32

FULL A1-1

ABOVE 90% - 4

TOTAL CENTUM -NIL

Xl

17

17

100%

SCHOOL TOPPER - 95%
DISTINCTION - 15
FULLAL1-1

ABOVE 90% - 2

TOTAL CENTUM - NIL

2024-25

29

29

100%

SCHOOL TOPPER - 92%
DISTINCTION - 27
FULL Al-NIL

ABOVE 90% - 3

TOTAL CENTUM -1

Xl

26

26

100%

SCHOOL TOPPER — 98.8%
DISTINCTION - 24
FULLA1-4

ABOVE 90% - 14

TOTAL CENTUM -8




