

AL-AMEEN PUBLIC SCHOOL, SREEMOOLANAGARAM
RESULT OF THREE YEARS

YEAR	CLASS	NO: OF STUDENTS APPEARED	NO: OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS%	REMARKS
2022-23	X	37	37	100%	SCHOOL TOPPER - 96% DISTINCTION - 36 FULL A1 - 0 ABOVE 90% - 10 TOTAL CENTUM - 2
	XII	16	16	100%	SCHOOL TOPPER - 95.2% DISTINCTION - 14 FULL A1 - 1 ABOVE 90% - 2 TOTAL CENTUM - NIL
2023-24	X	39	39	100%	SCHOOL TOPPER – 96.6% DISTINCTION - 32 FULL A1 - 1 ABOVE 90% - 4 TOTAL CENTUM - NIL
	XII	17	17	100%	SCHOOL TOPPER - 95% DISTINCTION - 15 FULL A1 - 1 ABOVE 90% - 2 TOTAL CENTUM - NIL
2024-25	X	29	29	100%	SCHOOL TOPPER - 92% DISTINCTION - 27 FULL A1 - NIL ABOVE 90% - 3 TOTAL CENTUM - 1
	XII	26	26	100%	SCHOOL TOPPER – 98.8% DISTINCTION - 24 FULL A1 - 4 ABOVE 90% - 14 TOTAL CENTUM - 8